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4A
ANTHONY WELCH DBA SUPERIOR § IN THE DISTRICT COURT
CONSULTING GROUP,
§
Plaintiff,
5 &
v. NG
§ @
§ 2701H i@CIAL DISTRICT
PLANET HOME LENDING,
CATAMOUNT PROPERTIES 2018, LLC, §
PRESTIGE DEFAULT SERVICES, LLC, @
and AUCTION.COM, INC., § @@
Defendants. § Q@
N
3 <7
O
§ HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
\
ORDE@F NONSUIT
Came on this __ day of ((%& ,2024, the Nonsuit filed by Intervenor Anthony

Jackson as to Defendant, Auction,, LLC and the Court having considered the same, is of
opinion that the non-sulit be gra nd that the Intervenor’s case be non-suited as to Defendant,

Auction.Com, LLC without p@%@ice to the re-filing.
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\s@&lED THIS dayof 2024
igned:
O 4172024 Sl i
© 3:37 PM
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JUDGE PRESIDING



Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Rachel Smith on behalf of Rhonda Ross
Bar No. 17299600
texasevictionstoppers@gmail.com
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Case Contacts @Q\@
f?
Name BarNumber | Email @%stampSubmitted Status
Helen Turner 24094229 helen.turner@lockelord.com{(@ﬁi’m 7/2024 12:45:51 PM | SENT
George Colby Scherer | 784916 gscherer@ghidottiberg%@f 4/17/2024 12:45:51 PM | SENT
)
Daniel Durell daniel.durell@lockelo&:\aﬁ 4/17/2024 12:45:51 PM | SENT
Jennifer Richardson jrichardson@hinsﬁ@gw.com 4/17/2024 12:45:51 PM | SENT
L
Taylor Hennington thennington@&@awlaw.com 4/17/2024 12:45:51 PM | SENT
Charles Townsend ctownsen%@%shawlaw.com 4/17/2024 12:45:51 PM | SENT
Fred Ramos framos@hinshawlaw.com 4/17/2024 12:45:51 PM | SENT
Sierra Garcia sgar@av@hinshawlaw.com 4/17/2024 12:45:51 PM | SENT
&
Anthony Welch a@nywelch%Z@gmail.com 4/17/2024 12:45:51 PM | SENT
(N
Forrest D.Cohrs hrs@hanszenlaporte.com 4/17/2024 12:45:51 PM | SENT
Alexandra Pierce (\Q apierce@hanszenlaporte.com | 4/17/2024 12:45:51 PM | SENT
Q
George C.Schere @ gscherer@ghidottiberger.com | 4/17/2024 12:45:51 PM | SENT
G
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